

"Touchdown Club" Alumni Membership 2016 BHS Football Season

The BHS Football Boosters invite all former students and their families to join the Touchdown Club as alumni. The booster fundraising efforts help fund team meals, player equipment, program technology, coach stipends, and team building activities - whatever is needed to help grow our program and build a competitive team. We are a non-profit organization. Whether you were a football player or a fan, we'd be proud to have your support and grateful for your donation!

Name (will be printed in the program, acknowledging your support)

Mailing Address

Email

Phone

Make a \$50 donation and receive (4) single game admissions.

Your completed paperwork/ payment need to be received by Fri., Aug 26.

Return your completed form and make check payable to BHS Touchdown Club.

Mail to: Burnsville Touchdown Club, c/o Brenda Shearer 14541 O'Connell Rd., Savage Mn 55378 Questions? Contact Brenda.Shearer1@gmail.com or 952.212.3653